Name

Daisha Rigo
Jenny Miller
Nichi Molgren
Shakeriah Punch

Department
Community Supervision
County Auditor

County Auditor

County Auditor

Dept #
6101
3001
3001
3001

ENTITIES OUTSIDE COMMISSIONERS COURT
PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

November 11, 2024

Title

Supervision Officer CSCD
Accounts Payable Technician
Accountant/Auditor
Accountant/Auditor

Salary
$ 52,822
$ 45,078
$ 72,532
$ 72,532

Grade
635
533
539
539

% over Min
0%
0%
0%
0%

Effective Date
11/4/2024
11/4/2024

11/12/2024
11/5/2024

Notes

Notification Only
Notification Only
Notification Only
Notification Only



