ENTITIES OUTSIDE COMMISSIONERS COURT PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

November 11, 2024

Name	Department	Dept #	Title	Salary	Grade	% over Min	Effective Date	Notes
Daisha Rigo	Community Supervision	6101	Supervision Officer CSCD	\$ 52,822	635	0%	11/4/2024	Notification Only
Jenny Miller	County Auditor	3001	Accounts Payable Technician	\$ 45,078	533	0%	11/4/2024	Notification Only
Nichi Molgren	County Auditor	3001	Accountant/Auditor	\$ 72,532	539	0%	11/12/2024	Notification Only
Shakeriah Punch	County Auditor	3001	Accountant/Auditor	\$ 72,532	539	0%	11/5/2024	Notification Only